Festival of Power (formerly Spring Speed Nationals)

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING LIST

THROUGH ROUND # 5

CAR #
1 166
2 3001
3 457
4 2208
5 263
6 25 S/PRO
7 96 S/PRO
8 105
9 1969
10 782
11 221
12 68
13 250
14 952
15 212
16 3
17 474
18 222
19 161 SE

Best R.T. was
Best E.T. was
Best MPH was

ALAN DIDWELL
SCOTT HAUSER
AC BELL

MATT PETERS
DANIEL GILES
LEE HUXLEY
JOE KELLETT
RON BARTLETT
STUART MORRICE
DAVID RUSSELL
TOM ATKINSON
BRIAN PATEMAN
NICK GOOD
ANDREW THETFORD
PAUL MARSTON
PETE WALTERS
ASHLEY BELL
DARREN PEART
STEVE SAUNDERS

TOM ATKINSON +
NICK GOOD
NICK GOOD 18

.017
6.8609
9.66

WISBECH UK
FINEDON UK
GUYHIRNH UK
HARROGATE UK
FAREHAM UK
WORCESTER UK
PRESTON
WARWICKSHIRE UK
CAMBRIDGE UK
CHIDDINGFOLD UK
LITCHBOROUGH UK
WESTCLIFF UK
STOW BRIDGE UK
OFFHAM UK
ROMFORD UK
MAIDSTONE UK
GUYHIRN UK
BROTTON UK
BILLINGHAM UK

1

S&H DRAG
DRAGSTER
FIREBIRD
DRAGSTER
DRAGSTER
MUSTANG
DRAGTSER
FORD
CAMARO
MARINA VAN
CORTINA
FIREBIRD
DRAGSTER
69 CAMARO
CHEV NOVA
DRAGSTER
CHEVELLE
CORTINA

32 COUPE B

584
540
509
540
565
496
540
489
632

INDEX OV/UN R.T. E.T
07.67 + 0001 .0457 7.6701
07.36 + 0014 .0352 7.3614
08.77 + 0038 .1548 8.7738
07.58 + 0039 .3198 7.5839
07.38 + 0048 .0535 7.3848
08.85 + 0067 .0667 8.8567
07.80 + 0074 .0310 7.8074
08.26 + 0092 .2762 8.2692
08.70 + 0101 .0288 8.7101
08.75 + 0127 .1320 8.7627
08.38 + 0291 .0171 8.4091
08.85 + 0303 .0541 8.8803
06.83 + 0309 .0448 6.8609
08.20 + 0630 .2293 8.2630
08.30 + 0790 .1351 8.3790
07.50 + 1066 .0527 7.6066
08.99 + 2454 .0307 9.2354
08.60 + 3120 .5357 8.9120
08.38 + 9571 .2746 9.3371

176.42
179.92
155.75

177.01
179.15
147.15
171.07
164.83

155.22
157.90
161.29
154.70
189.66
164.82
155.75
175.01

143.82
154.13
136.95



